Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

ARANUI RUDOLPH

ARANUI SULTAN

ARANUI TORNADO

ARANUI UPSTART

ARANUI XANADOU

Equine Registry

DoB

1979

1978

1977

1976

1973

Sex
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding

Stallion

Offspring

Reg Sire
G1074 | CRICK CADOR

168 PUNGA BARNABY
G1065 | KURIHEKA DYNAMITE
G1078 | CRICK CADOR

93 KURIHEKA DYNAMITE
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PUNGA GOOD GRACIOUS (1969)

Damsire

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

https:/lequineregistry.net




